Energy

(ki)

2,440

524.0

per 100g

Saturated Total
Sugar

Fat
(8)

5.4

5.2

(8)

0.5

15.6

Sodium

(mg

430

per 100g

w2

F\:’:'tr or  Protein o Ingredients o
g, AOAC (&) (Please see example for

nut ) ingredients & allergen formatting)
Fibre
content
(g)

Ingredients: XXXX, Allergens: XXX,
XXX

Whole milk yoghurt 78%, caramelised
apple preparation 22% (apple 67%,

o caramel 14% [water, sugar, cornflour,
22.0% 04 34 tapioca starch], butter (milk), sugar,
gelling agent: fruit pectin,
concentrated lemon juice), sugar.
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